GENTLE MAX PRO LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

An average of 8-10 treatments is recommended



LASER HAIR REM

TREATMENTS

CONSULTATION

PETITE
Nose, chin, lip, underarms,
areola, sides of face, bikini line

SMALL
G-string bikini line, female Brazilian

MEDIUM
Y2 arms, Y2 legs (incl. knees)

LARGE AREAS
Full legs, full arms

POPULAR COM

TREATMENTS

PETITE

Lip + chin, sides of face
Feet + toes

Any 2 petite areas

SMALL

Female Brazilian + underarms
Full face

Any 2 small areas

MEDIUM

Y2arms + Y2 legs

Brazilian + Y2 legs

Brazilian + %2 legs + underarms
Any 2 medium areas

LARGE AREAS

Brazilian + full legs + underarms
Full leg + underarms

Any medium + any large area

FULL BODY FEMALE

SINGLE

25

50

130

155

SINGLE

35

65

170

200

470

22

45

115

140

32

60

155

180

375

8x
price is per session

20

42

110

130

8x
price is per session

29

55

135

170

10x

40

105

120

26

49

125

150

329



LASER HAIR

TREATMENTS

CONSULTATION

PETITE
Snail trail, monobrow, nose

SMALL
Bikini line, buttocks,
neck (front & back)

MEDIUM

Y arms, V2 back,

Y2 legs (incl. knees) chest,
abdomen, shoulders

LARGE AREAS
Full legs, full back, full arms

POPULAR CC

TREATMENTS

PETITE
Lip + chin, sides of face
Any 2 petite areas

SMALL
Any 2 small areas

MEDIUM

2 back + shoulders
Chest + abdomen
Any 2 medium areas

LARGE AREAS

Full back + shoulders

Full back + %2 legs

Full back + shoulders + neck
Any medium + any large area

FULL BODY MALE

Does not include male Brazilian

SINGLE

35

60

150

175

SINGLE

45

75

190

240

520

32

55)

135

160

4x

M

70

170

215

465

8x
price is per session

30

52

125

140

8x

price is per session

38

65

160

205

440

10x

28

50

110

130

35

60

150

190

415



VEIN LASER TREATA
GENTLE MAX PRO LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

A non-invasive laser treatment for spider veins for the face and body. A quick pulse
of light and heat is delivered to the skin eliminating and sealing the visible part of the
vein. Small or large areas of the body can be treated. The laser is fast, and cooling is
used throughout treatment to minimise discomfort.

USED TO TREAT: Spider veins on the face & body (telangiectasia or

venulectasias) Not suitable for treatment of varicose veins.

A course of 1-3 or more treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS

CONSULTATION

SPOT TREATMENT
(up to size of 50c piece)

REGULAR AREA
(up to size of 10cm?)

ADD ON PRICING

ADD SPOT TREATMENT

ADD REGULAR AREA

SINGLE

150

190

30

50

2x

3x

price is per treatment

135

170

25

45

120

150

24

40



PHOTOREJUYV

NORDLYS ELLIPSE IPL BY CANDELA MEDICAL

Advanced intense pulsed light (IPL), a highly effective treatment targeting brown
pigmentation - sun damage, freckles and age spots, and vascular conditions - diffuse

redness and rosacea. Suitable for light and medium skin types. One of our most
popular laser treatments for clearer brighter skin.

USED TO TREAT: Age related pigmentation, sun damage, freckles, skin redness,
rosacea. Not suitable for treatment of melasma.

A course of 3 or more treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS SINGLE 3x 5x
price is per treatment

CONSULTATION

FULL FACE 550 440 385
FACE + DECOLLETAGE 600 480 420
FULL FACE + DECOLLETAGE + NECK 650 520 455
NECK 400 320 280
DECOLLETAGE 450 360 315
CHEEKS 380 305 265
HANDS 280 225 195
SMALL SPOT TREATMENT 160 130 115

up to size of 50c coin

LARGE SPOT TREATMENT 190 150 135

up to size of S5cm diameter

o TREATMENT UPGRADE - LED LIGHT THERAPY 20 mins 55
to calm & heal skin (see page 24)



PICOWAY LA

PICOWAY LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

Our most popular laser skin rejuvenation treatment, PicoWay uses advanced
picosecond technology to treat pigmentation, fine lines, enlarged pores and diffuse
redness all in the same treatment. The laser works in the deeper layers of the skin
delivering a highly effective treatment with very little downtime.

PicoWay differs from IPL skin rejuvenation because it stimulates collagen and elastin
as well as treating pigment and redness in the skin. The result is clearer, softer more
youthful skin in less than a second.

USED TO TREAT: Fine lines, enlarged pores, age related pigmentation,
sun damage, skin texture, skin redness.

A course of 3-6 treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS SINGLE 3x 4x 6x
price is per treatment

CONSULTATION

FULL FACE 750 600 565 525
DECOLLETAGE 500 400 375 350
FULL FACE + NECK 850 680 640 595
FULL FACE + DECOLLETAGE 900 720 675 630
FULL FACE + NECK + DECOLLETAGE 950 760 710 665
BACK OF HANDS 360 285 270 250
° TREATMENT UPGRADE - LED LIGHT THERAPY 20 mins 55

to calm & heal skin (see page 24)



FRACTIONAL RA

SKIN REJUVEN /
SUBLATIVE BY CANDELA MEDICAL

Anon-invasive treatment that delivers heat to the deeper layers of the skin. RF is used
for treatment of fine lines, general skin texture, active acne and mild acne scarring.
RF does not use light so it is ideal for rejuvenation of darker skin types and treatment
of the eye area. RF is used in combination with other therapies to treat active acne with
impressive results after 4-5 treatments.

USED TO TREAT: Rough skin texture, acne, mild scarring, skin rejuvenation
for the eyes, suitable for darker skin types.

A course of 3 or more treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS SINGLE 3 5
price is per treatment

CONSULTATION

REGULAR SPOT 150 120 105
up to 5cm?
LARGE AREA 220 175 155

up to 20cm? eg. chin, forehead

CHEEKS (BOTH) 450 360 315
FULL FACE 550 440 385
DECOLLETAGE 500 400 350
FULL FACE + NECK 600 480 420
FULL FACE + DECOLLETAGE 650 520 455
FULL FACE + NECK + DECOLLETAGE 700 550 490
o TREATMENT UPGRADE - LED LIGHT THERAPY 20 mins 55

to calm & heal skin (see page 24)



CO, LASER SKIN RESURFACING

The treatment of choice for advanced signs of external ageing — deep wrinkles, age
related pigmentation and skin laxity. C0, laser skin resurfacing is the ‘gold standard"
of laser skin rejuvenation treatments.

CO0, laser resurfacing in considered a semi surgical treatment and is performed
exclusively by our skilled Cosmetic Doctors. The laser uses deep heat ablatio
to resurface the skin with impressive results in a single treatmen
downtime for this treatment is 14 days and involves a strict at home

regimen. You will see immediate improvement in your skin

improvement for up to 12 months after treatment, as new

are formed.

TREATMENTS

CONSULTATION WITH DOCTOR
FULL FACE
FACE + DECOLLETAG

pricing includes:
pre and post consultations with your Doctor
post treatment care pack
complimentary LED light therapy treatment valued at $120

e cosmeceutical gift valued at over $100




SKIN TAG & MOLE
CO,RE LASER & GENTLE MAX PRO LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

This treatment uses a laser beam to precisely target and ablate benign moles and lesions
without damaging surrounding tissue. The laser is extremely fast, treating lesions in
seconds in most cases. Laser treatment is superior to other forms of skin tag and mole
removal with less risk of scarring.

No referral is required although if you have a referral from your GP please bring it to your
appointment. If on examination the mole or skin tag warrants further investigation and
is not suitable for removal, we will refer you back to your usual GP or skin cancer doctor.

USED TO TREAT: Seborrheic keratoses, skin tags, naevi lentigines, solar
keratoses, xanthelasma, sebaceous hyperplasia, milia.

TREATMENT SINGLE 2-5 6-10 >+10
per additional lesion

CONSULTATION

CO,RE LASER (Doctors only) 280 50 40 30

GENTLE MAX PRO LASER 150 40 30 20




DEEP SKIN NEED
PROFOUND TREATMENT BY CANDELA MEDICAL

Performed exclusively by our Cosmetic Doctors.

A revolutionary intensive skin needling treatment for the lower face, mid face &
neck. Ideal for treatment of thin ‘crepey’ skin, mild to moderate wrinkles and skin
laxity (sagging). Local anaesthetic injections are used to numb the face and neck.
Specialised needles are inserted deep into the skin tissue and heated to a precise
temperature stimulating collagen, elastin and hyaluronic acid. Unlike other needling
treatments, only a single treatment is required.

USED TO TREAT: Skin laxity to the face and neck, moderate to severe wrinkles,
thinning ‘crepey’ skin.

TREATMENT (SINGLE): $3200

Treatment takes around 2-3 hours to perform.

Treatment pricing includes:

e pre and post consultations with your treating Doctor

o local anaesthetic

e complimentary LED light therapy treatment valued at $120

e cosmeceutical gift valued at over $100

Prgfound



