

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

GENTLE MAX PRO LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

We offer fast and effective laser hair removal for men and women using the powerful Gentle Max Pro Laser by Candela Medical. Suitable for light and darker skin types, treatment is faster and uses cryogen cooling for your comfort. Treatments are performed by our highly trained and experienced Dermal Therapists who understand laser technology and safety.

An average of 8-10 treatments is recommended for best results.

LASER HAIR REMOVAL for Women

TREATMENTS	SINGLE	4x pr	8x ice is per sessio	10x
CONSULTATION	complimentary			
PETITE Nose, chin, lip, underarms, areola, sides of face, bikini line	25	22	20	18
SMALL G-string bikini line, female Brazilia	50 n	45	42	40
MEDIUM ½ arms, ½ legs (incl. knees)	130	115	110	105
LARGE AREAS Full legs, full arms	155	140	130	120

POPULAR COMBINATIONS for Women

TREATMENTS	SINGLE	4x	8x ice is per sessio	10x
PETITE Lip + chin, sides of face Feet + toes Any 2 petite areas	35	32	29	26
SMALL Female Brazilian + underarms Full face Any 2 small areas	65	60	55	49
MEDIUM ½ arms + ½ legs Brazilian + ½ legs Brazilian + ½ legs + underarms Any 2 medium areas	170	155	135	125
LARGE AREAS Brazilian + full legs + underarms Full leg + underarms Any medium + any large area	200	180	170	150
FULL BODY FEMALE	470	375	350	329

LASER HAIR REMOVAL for Men

TREATMENTS	SINGLE	4x pr	8x ice is per sessio	10x
CONSULTATION	complimentary			
PETITE Snail trail, monobrow, nose	35	32	30	28
SMALL Bikini line, buttocks, neck (front & back)	60	55	52	50
MEDIUM ½ arms, ½ back, ½ legs (incl. knees) chest, abdomen, shoulders	150	135	125	110
LARGE AREAS Full legs, full back, full arms	175	160	140	130

POPULAR COMBINATIONS for Men

TREATMENTS	SINGLE	4 χ pτ	8x ice is per sessio	10x
PETITE Lip + chin, sides of face Any 2 petite areas	45	41	38	35
SMALL Any 2 small areas	75	70	65	60
MEDIUM ½ back + shoulders Chest + abdomen Any 2 medium areas	190	170	160	150
LARGE AREAS Full back + shoulders Full back + ½ legs Full back + shoulders + neck Any medium + any large area	240	215	205	190
FULL BODY MALE Does not include male Brazilian	520	465	440	415



VEIN LASER TREATMENT

GENTLE MAX PRO LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

A non-invasive laser treatment for spider veins for the face and body. A quick pulse of light and heat is delivered to the skin eliminating and sealing the visible part of the vein. Small or large areas of the body can be treated. The laser is fast, and cooling is used throughout treatment to minimise discomfort.

USED TO TREAT: Spider veins on the face & body (telangiectasia or venulectasias) Not suitable for treatment of varicose veins.

A course of 1-3 or more treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS	SINGLE 2x price is		3x þer treatment
CONSULTATION	complimentary		
SPOT TREATMENT (up to size of 50c piece)	150	135	120
REGULAR AREA (up to size of 10cm²)	190	170	150
ADD ON PRICING			
ADD SPOT TREATMENT	30	25	24
ADD REGULAR AREA	50	45	40

PHOTOREJUVENATION (IPL)

NORDLYS ELLIPSE IPL BY CANDELA MEDICAL

Advanced intense pulsed light (IPL), a highly effective treatment targeting brown pigmentation - sun damage, freckles and age spots, and vascular conditions - diffuse redness and rosacea. Suitable for light and medium skin types. One of our most popular laser treatments for clearer brighter skin.

USED TO TREAT: Age related pigmentation, sun damage, freckles, skin redness, rosacea. Not suitable for treatment of melasma.

A course of 3 or more treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS	SINGLE	3x price is p	5x er treatment
CONSULTATION	complimentary		
FULL FACE	550	440	385
FACE + DÉCOLLETAGE	600	480	420
FULL FACE + DÉCOLLETAGE + NECK	650	520	455
NECK	400	320	280
DÉCOLLETAGE	450	360	315
CHEEKS	380	305	265
HANDS	280	225	195
SMALL SPOT TREATMENT up to size of 50c coin	160	130	115
LARGE SPOT TREATMENT up to size of 5cm diameter	190	150	135

_	
1	
-	

TREATMENT UPGRADE – LED LIGHT THERAPY to calm & heal skin (see page 24)

20 mins 55

PICOWAY LASER SKIN REJUVENATION

PICOWAY LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

Our most popular laser skin rejuvenation treatment, PicoWay uses advanced picosecond technology to treat pigmentation, fine lines, enlarged pores and diffuse redness all in the same treatment. The laser works in the deeper layers of the skin delivering a highly effective treatment with very little downtime.

PicoWay differs from IPL skin rejuvenation because it stimulates collagen and elastin as well as treating pigment and redness in the skin. The result is clearer, softer more youthful skin in less than a second.

USED TO TREAT: Fine lines, enlarged pores, age related pigmentation, sun damage, skin texture, skin redness.

A course of 3-6 treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS	SINGLE	3x pri	4x ce is per treatm	6x nent
CONSULTATION				
FULL FACE	750	600	565	525
DÉCOLLETAGE	500	400	375	350
FULL FACE + NECK	850	680	640	595
FULL FACE + DÉCOLLETAGE	900	720	675	630
FULL FACE + NECK + DÉCOLLETAG	E 950	760	710	665
BACK OF HANDS	360	285	270	250



TREATMENT UPGRADE – LED LIGHT THERAPY to calm & heal skin (see page 24)

20 mins 55

FRACTIONAL RADIOFREQUENCY (RF) SKIN REJUVENATION

SUBLATIVE BY CANDELA MEDICAL

A non-invasive treatment that delivers heat to the deeper layers of the skin. RF is used for treatment of fine lines, general skin texture, active acne and mild acne scarring. RF does not use light so it is ideal for rejuvenation of darker skin types and treatment of the eye area. RF is used in combination with other therapies to treat active acne with impressive results after 4-5 treatments.

USED TO TREAT: Rough skin texture, acne, mild scarring, skin rejuvenation for the eyes, suitable for darker skin types.

A course of 3 or more treatments is recommended for best results.

TREATMENTS	SINGLE	3 price is pe	5 r treatment	
CONSULTATION	complimentary			
REGULAR SPOT up to 5cm ²	150	120	105	
LARGE AREA up to 20cm² eg. chin, forehead	220	175	155	
CHEEKS (BOTH)	450	360	315	
FULL FACE	550	440	385	
DÉCOLLETAGE	500	400	350	
FULL FACE + NECK	600	480	420	
FULL FACE + DÉCOLLETAGE	650	520	455	
FULL FACE + NECK + DÉCOLLETAGE	700	550	490	



20 mins 55

CO, LASER SKIN RESURFACING

CO2RE LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

The treatment of choice for advanced signs of external ageing – deep wrinkles, age related pigmentation and skin laxity. ${\rm CO}_2$ laser skin resurfacing is the 'gold standard' of laser skin rejuvenation treatments.

 CO_2 laser resurfacing in considered a semi surgical treatment and is performed exclusively by our skilled Cosmetic Doctors. The laser uses deep heat ablation to resurface the skin with impressive results in a single treatment. The downtime for this treatment is 14 days and involves a strict at home post care regimen. You will see immediate improvement in your skin with continued improvement for up to 12 months after treatment, as new collagen and elastin are formed.

TREATMENTS	SINGLE
CONSULTATION WITH DOCTOR	
FULL FACE	
FACE + DÉCOLLETAGE	

Treatment pricing includes:

- pre and post consultations with your Doctor
- post treatment care pack
- complimentary LED light therapy treatment valued at \$120
- cosmeceutical gift valued at over \$100

Refer to our website for more details and our CO_2 laser skin resurfacing before & after gallery – www.vampcosmeticclinic.com.au

SKIN TAG & MOLE REMOVAL

CO, RE LASER & GENTLE MAX PRO LASER BY CANDELA MEDICAL

This treatment uses a laser beam to precisely target and ablate benign moles and lesions without damaging surrounding tissue. The laser is extremely fast, treating lesions in seconds in most cases. Laser treatment is superior to other forms of skin tag and mole removal with less risk of scarring.

No referral is required although if you have a referral from your GP please bring it to your appointment. If on examination the mole or skin tag warrants further investigation and is not suitable for removal, we will refer you back to your usual GP or skin cancer doctor.

USED TO TREAT: Seborrheic keratoses, skin tags, naevi lentigines, solar keratoses, xanthelasma, sebaceous hyperplasia, milia.

TREATMENT	SINGLE	2-5 per	6-10 additional le	>+10 sion
CONSULTATION	complimentary			
CO ₂ RE LASER (Doctors only)	280	50	40	30
GENTLE MAX PRO LASER	150	40	30	20



DEEP SKIN NEEDLING

PROFOUND TREATMENT BY CANDELA MEDICAL

Performed exclusively by our Cosmetic Doctors.

A revolutionary intensive skin needling treatment for the lower face, mid face & neck. Ideal for treatment of thin 'crepey' skin, mild to moderate wrinkles and skin laxity (sagging). Local anaesthetic injections are used to numb the face and neck. Specialised needles are inserted deep into the skin tissue and heated to a precise temperature stimulating collagen, elastin and hyaluronic acid. Unlike other needling treatments, only a single treatment is required.

USED TO TREAT: Skin laxity to the face and neck, moderate to severe wrinkles, thinning 'crepey' skin.

TREATMENT (SINGLE):

\$3200

Treatment takes around 2-3 hours to perform.

Treatment pricing includes:

- pre and post consultations with your treating Doctor
- local anaesthetic
- complimentary LED light therapy treatment valued at \$120
- cosmeceutical gift valued at over \$100

